Honours subject-wise seats & the corresponding combination of

Generic Elective subjects

Bachelor of Science (Honours)

No. of Seats
HONOURS GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS
SUBIJECTS
(Any one of the options)
uR PC sT |oBC-A |0BC-B
(pH) |PH) |pH) [(PH) |(PH) | TOTAL
1.MATHEMATICS 50 20 5 9 6 90 A. Physics, Chemistry
(2) (1) B. Physics, Comp Sc.
C. Physics, Statistics
2. PHYSICS 50 20 | 5 9 6 90 A. Mathematics, Chemistry
(2) | (1)
B. Mathematics, Comp. Sc
C. Mathematics, Electronics
3. CHEMISTRY 50 20 | 5 9 6 90 A. Mathematics, Physics
(2) | ()
4. COMPUTER 35 15 | 4 7 5 66 A. Mathematics, Physics
SCIENCE (1)
B. Mathematics, Electronics
C. Mathematics, Statistics
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5. ECONOMICS

35
(1)

15

66

a) Mathematics, Statistics
b) Mathematics, Comp. Sc
c) Mathematics, Pol. Sc

Bachelor of Arts (Honours)

HONOURS
SUBIJECTS

No. of Seats

GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS

(Any one of the options)

UR
(PH)

sC
(PH)

ST
(PH)

OBC-A
(PH)

OBC-B
(PH)

TOTAL

1.POLITICAL
SCIENCE

35
(1)

15

66

A. HOSTORY
AND

ECONOMICS /JOURNALISM/
PHILOSOPHY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/
HINDI

B. PHILOSOPHY
AND

ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI

C. ECONOMICS
AND

JOURNALISM

2. PHILOSOPHY

35
(1)

15

66

A. POLITICAL
SCIENCE
AND

HISTORY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/ HINDI

B. HISTORY
AND

ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI




3. HISTORY

35
(1)

15

66

A. POLITICAL
SCIENCEAND

ECONOMICS/JOURNALISM/
PHILOSOPHY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/
HINDI

B. PHILOSOPHY AND
ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI

B. ECONOMICS
AND
JOURNALISM

4. BENGALI

35
(1)

15

66

A. POLITICAL SCIENCE
AND

HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY

B. HISTORY
AND

JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY

5. ENGLISH

35
(1)

15

66

A. POLITICAL SCIENCE
AND

HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY

B. HISTORY
AND

JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY

6. HINDI

19
(1)

35

A. POLITICAL SCIENCE
AND

HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY

B. HISTORY
AND

JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY
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7. JOURNALISM &
MASS
COMMUNICATION

35
(1)

15

66

A. POLITICAL SCIENCE
AND

ECONOMICS/ENGLISH/ BENGALI/HINDI

B. ECONOMICS
AND

ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)

No. of Seats
HONOURS GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS
SUBJECTS
UR SC |ST OBC-A |OBC-B
(PH) |(PH) |(PH) (PH) |(PH) | TOTAL
1.B.Com 122 {49 | 13 | 22 (1) | 16 222 All usual subjects for
Honours | (4) (1) Accounts and finance group
General Course
B.A/B.SC/B.COM (GENERAL)
No. of Seats GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS
(Any one of the options)
UR SC ST |OBC-A |OBC-B
(PH) |(PH) |(PH) |(PH)  |(PH) TOTAL
1BSc(PURE) |67 |27 |7 [12 |8 121 | 5 Mathematics Physics
@ | @ AND
Chemistry/Statistics/Computer
science/Electronics
2. B.Sc (BIO) 34 14 |4 |6 4 62 Chemistry, Botany, Zoology
1
(1) (must have passed in chemistry

and Botany or Zoology)




3.B.A

133
(4)

53
()

15

24
(1)

17 (1)

242

CHOOSE ANY THREE FROM POOL
AORPOOLB

A. History, Pol. Sc,
Philosophy,
Hindi/English/Bengali
OR

B. History, Pol. Sc,
Economics, Journalism
and Mass
Communication

4.B.Com

118
(4)

a7
(1)

13

21
(1)

15

214

All usual subjects for
Accounts and finance group

N.B: Combination of general subjects may be altered at the time of Admission depending
on theavailability of seats in the particular subject (s).
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