Honours subject-wise seats & the corresponding combination of Generic Elective subjects

Bachelor of Science (Honours)										
			N	o. of Sea						
HONOURS						GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS				
SUBJECTS							(Any one of the options)			
	UR (PH)	SC (PH)	ST (PH)	OBC-A (PH)	OBC-B (PH)	TOTAL				
1.MATHEMATICS	50 (2)	20 (1)	5	9	6	90	A. Physics, Chemistry B. Physics, Comp Sc. C. Physics, Statistics			
2. PHYSICS	50 (2)	20 (1)	5	9	6	90	A. Mathematics, Chemistry B. Mathematics, Comp. Sc C. Mathematics, Electronics			
3. CHEMISTRY	50 (2)	20 (1)	5	9	6	90	A. Mathematics, Physics			
4. COMPUTER SCIENCE	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. Mathematics, PhysicsB. Mathematics, ElectronicsC. Mathematics, Statistics			

5. ECONOMICS	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	a) Mathematics, Statisticsb) Mathematics, Comp. Scc) Mathematics, Pol. Sc				
	Bachelor of Arts (Honours)										
			N	o. of Sea	ts						
HONOURS SUBJECTS		T	Ī	T			GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS (Any one of the options)				
	UR (PH)	SC (PH)	ST (PH)	OBC-A (PH)	OBC-B (PH)	TOTAL					
1.POLITICAL SCIENCE	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. HOSTORY AND ECONOMICS /JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/ HINDI B. PHILOSOPHY AND ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI C. ECONOMICS AND JOURNALISM				
2. PHILOSOPHY	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. POLITICAL SCIENCE AND HISTORY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/ HINDI B. HISTORY AND ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI				

3. HISTORY	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. POLITICAL SCIENCEAND ECONOMICS/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY/ENGLISH/BENGALI/ HINDI B. PHILOSOPHY AND ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI B. ECONOMICS AND JOURNALISM
4. BENGALI	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. POLITICAL SCIENCE AND HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY B. HISTORY AND JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY
5. ENGLISH	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. POLITICAL SCIENCE AND HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY B. HISTORY AND JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY
6. HINDI	19 (1)	8	2	4	2	35	A. POLITICAL SCIENCE AND HISTORY/JOURNALISM/ PHILOSOPHY B. HISTORY AND JOURNALISM/PHILOSOPHY

7. JOURNALISM & MASS	35 (1)	15	4	7	5	66	A. POLITICAL SCIENCE AND
COMMUNICATION	(-)						ECONOMICS/ENGLISH/ BENGALI/HINDI
							B. ECONOMICS AND
							ENGLISH/BENGALI/HINDI

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)									
HONOURS							GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS		
SUBJECTS	UR (PH)	SC (PH)	ST (PH)	OBC-A (PH)	OBC-B (PH)	TOTAL			
1. B. Com	122	49	13	22 (1)	16	222	All usual subjects for		
Honours	(4)	(1)					Accounts and finance group		

General Course

B.A/B.SC/B.COM (GENERAL)									
			N	o. of Sea	GENERIC ELECTIVE SUBJECTS (Any one of the options)				
	UR (PH)	SC (PH)	ST (PH)	OBC-A (PH)	OBC-B (PH)	TOTAL			
1.B.Sc (PURE)	67 (2)	27 (1)	7	12	8	121	a.Mathematics,Physics AND Chemistry/Statistics/Computer science/Electronics		
2. B.Sc (BIO)	34 (1)	14	4	6	4	62	Chemistry, Botany, Zoology (must have passed in chemistry and Botany or Zoology)		

3. B.A	133 (4)	53 (2)	15	24 (1)	17 (1)	242	CHOOSE ANY THREE FROM POOL A OR POOL B
							 A. History, Pol. Sc, Philosophy, Hindi/English/Bengali OR B. History, Pol. Sc, Economics, Journalism and Mass Communication
4. B.Com	118 (4)	47 (1)	13	21 (1)	15	214	All usual subjects for Accounts and finance group

N.B: Combination of general subjects may be altered at the time of Admission depending on theavailability of seats in the particular subject (s).